
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COMPANY E-MAIL ADDRESS
Audet Francois Nortel audet@nortelnetworks.com
Auerbach David Cisco dea@cisco.com
Benitez Annie Lucent anniebp@lucent.com
Blin Jean-Pierre France Telecom jeanpierre.blin@francetelecom.com
Boyle Kevin Nortel kboyle@nortelnetworks.com
Brand Richard Nortel rbrand@nortelnetworks.com
Burger Eric Brooktrout eburger@brooktrout.com
Euchner Martin Siemens martin.euchner@siemens.com
Even Roni Polycom roni.even@polycom.co.il
Flaiani Roberto Aethra flaiani@aethra.com 
Fourie Louis Cisco lfourie@cisco.com
Gilman Bob Avaya rrg@avaya.com
Groves Christian Ericsson Christian.Groves@ericsson.com
Hansen Chris Intel chris.hansen@intel.com
Horvath Ernst Siemens ernst.horvath@siemens.com
Jeong Seong-Ho HUFS/Samsung shjeong@hufs.ac.kr
Jones Paul Cisco paulej@packetizer.com
Kawahara Toshiro DoCoMo USA Labs kawahara@docomolabs-usa.com
Lehmann Leo Swisscom Leo.Lehmann@bakom.admin.ch
Lindbergh Dave Polycom lindbergh@92F1.com
Luthi Patrick Tandberg patrick.luthi@tandberg.no
Okubo Sakae Waseda University sokubo@waseda.jp
Picha Marianne Lucent mpicha@lucent.com
Pierce Mike Artel Mpierce1@aol.com
Ruditsky Sasha RADVISION sasha@radvision.com
Schwarz Albrecht Alcatel Albrecht.Schwarz@alcatel.de
Tegeler Juergen Siemens Juergen.Tegeler@siemens.com
Teising Charles Lucent teising@lucent.com
Wilmot Chris BT chris.d.wilmot@bt.com
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